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Steven James Benson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Steven James Benson
Postcode BN44 3TN

Date of birth April 1974

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CONNECTIN MEDIA LTD
RECRUIT IN ENERGY LTD
CONNECTIN GROUP LTD
ENERGY JOBLINE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ASCENTURE PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

12087042
12527867
12370321
07734531

Number
09650558

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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919872162

919872162
The Courtyard Shoreham Road
Upper Beeding

Steyning

West Sussex
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/06/2022
19/03/2021
18/03/2021
22/02/2021

App. Date
22/06/2015

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



